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What’s For Lunch? 
Mon Boneless Buffalo Bites, Grilled Cheese 
Tue Nachos, Chicken Quesadillas 
Wed Spaghetti, Cheesy Breadsticks w/Marinara 
Thu Baked/Fried Chicken, Mini Corn Dogs 
Fri Pizza, Pepper Jack Cheeseburger 

School Calendar for 2018-2019 
Fri, Mar 15 Wear RED Fridays 

 Spring Book Fair—Media Center 

 ELA 9 Weeks Exam 

 Soccer Conditioning—4-5 pm 

 Track Meet—Kinnett 

Sat, Mar 16 March Milestones Madness—9-12 

Mon, Mar 18 Jr. Marshals Meeting—during ILT—Room 207 

 Soccer Conditioning—4-5 pm 

Tue, Mar 19 PBIS Team Meeting—8:00 am 

Wed, Mar 20 Soccer Conditioning—4-5 pm 

Thu, Mar 21 Progress Growth Monitoring—4th period 

 Report Cards Go Home 

Fri, Mar 22 Wear RED Fridays 

 Spring Picture Day 

 Soccer Conditioning—4-5 pm 

 Track Meet—Kinnett 

Mon, Mar 25 - Spring Break—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Mar 29 

Mon, Apr 1 Soccer Tryouts—4:00-6:00 pm 

Tue, Apr 2 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

Wed, Apr 3 Track Meet—Kinnett 

Fri, Apr 5 Wear RED Fridays 

Sat, Apr 6 March Milestones Madness—9-12 

Mon, Apr 8 GMAS 8—ELA Part 1 

 Track:  Girls Prelim/Boys Field Finals—5:00 pm 

Tue, Apr 9 GMAS 7—ELA Part 1 

 Track:  Boys Prelim/Girls Field Finals—5:00 pm 

Wed, Apr 10 GMAS 6—ELA Part 1 

Thu, Apr 11 GMAS 8—ELA Part 2 and 3 

 Track Finals—6:00 pm 

Fri, Apr 12 Wear RED Fridays 

 GMAS 7—ELA Part 2 and 3 

Sat, Apr 13 Soccer Scrimmage—Kinnett—TBA 

Mon, Apr 15 GMAS 6—ELA Part 2 and 3 

 Soccer v Dbl Churches (Away)  

Tue, Apr 16 PBIS Team Meeting—8:00 am 

 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

 GMAS 8—Math 

Wed, Apr 17 GMAS 7—Math 

Thu, Apr 18 GMAS 6– Math 

Fri, Apr 19 Wear RED Fridays 

Social Media Parental Controls 
Do you need parental controls? What are the 
options? Do they really work? Here's everything 
you need to know about the wide array of paren-
tal control solutions.  This Parents' Ultimate 

Guide to Parental Controls is offered from Common Sense me-
dia and can be found at this link:  
https://www.commonsensemedia.org/blog/parents-ultimate-
guide-to-parental-controls.   
Stay in the know about blocking, filtering, monitoring, and track-
ing the apps and websites your child is using! 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight outstanding students 
from each grade level and connections. Our 
teachers have chosen students that are hard 
workers, do their best, are kind to others, etc. We 
are proud to recognize these students who are 
our Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Chosen by 
6th Grade Maleek Smith  Mrs. Hedger 
7th Grade Maisyn Pearson  Mr. Jones 
8th Grade Micah Moreno  Mrs. Gillespie 
Connections Neha Nakirikanti  Mrs. Davis 

Yearbook Reminder 
Yearbooks are on sale for $55.  Quantities are 
limited.  Order online at jostensyearbooks.com or 
through Mrs. Diana Allen, room 403.  Order yours 
today! Scan the code to send yourself a reminder! 

Report Cards Go Home 
Thursday, March 21 

Progress Growth Monitoring during 4th Period 
Will you earn a lanyard this time?** 

**Increase in course averages/Lexile Score  
or 95 average or above 

Congratulations, Orchestra 
Last week our Intermediate and Advanced 
Orchestras performed at the district’s Large 
Group Performance Evaluation.  Congratula-
tions to our Intermediate group who received 
an overall Superior Rating (1) and our Ad-
vanced group who received an overall Excel-
lent Rating (2).  Great job, eagles, and thank you to their direc-
tor, Mr. Ben Campbell, for your leadership with these students. 

Congratulations, Chorus 
This past Wednesday our Chorus students 
performed at their Large Group Performance 
Evaluation.  We are proud to say that they 

received all Superior (1) ratings!  Great job, eagles, and thank 
you to Mrs. Allison Freeman for your leadership with these stu-
dents.  

Jr. Marshals Meeting 
Monday, March 18 

During ILT 
Sixth Grade Computer Lab 

Soccer Tryouts 
Beginning Monday, April 1 

4:00-6:00 pm 
Boys and Girls 

https://www.commonsensemedia.org/blog/parents-ultimate-guide-to-parental-controls
https://www.commonsensemedia.org/blog/parents-ultimate-guide-to-parental-controls

